Position

Assessor

Chief Deputy Assessor

Chief Deputy Assessor
Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Appraiser llI
Manager-Assessment Services
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Office Systems Coordinator IV
Supervising Auditor-Appraiser
Appraiser Il

Supervising Auditor-Appraiser
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Office Systems Coordinator IV
Appraiser Il

Supervising Appraiser

Auditor-Appraiser Il

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$160,884
$152,114
$116,044
$114,023
$106,831
$105,696
$100,618
$97,909
$86,877
$85,045
$83,596
$83,149
$82,468
$80,974
$78,894
$78,365
$77,349
$76,239
$76,038
$75,753
$75,455
$75,384
$75,171
$74,509
$74,403
$74,035
$73,864
$73,735
$72,855
$72,402

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,839
$36,381
$32,064
$31,697
$30,999
$29,456
$37,678
$22,899
$24,231
$23,121
$23,276
$20,230
$23,121
$23,121
$22,557
$21,709
$25,783
$21,849
$21,910
$22,235
$21,445
$22,033
$21,495
$21,605
$20,733
$27,235
$23,291
$20,805
$20,860
$21,871



Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Cadastral Technician IV
Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Appraiser Il
Management Assistant IV-C
Appraiser |

Office Systems Coordinator IlI
Appraiser |

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$71,304
$67,572
$67,561
$66,937
$66,798
$66,524
$66,300
$65,770
$65,745
$65,620
$64,527
$64,321
$63,325
$61,846
$61,404
$61,093
$60,442
$58,542
$58,524
$58,472
$58,339
$57,327
$57,219
$57,214
$57,048
$56,908
$56,222
$55,719
$55,470
$55,362
$55,341
$55,271

$21,049
$19,807
$20,219
$19,988
$20,233
$20,372
$20,713
$19,736
$25,809
$20,058
$19,990
$18,963
$19,650
$18,717
$19,423
$18,776
$18,816
$20,058
$18,399
$18,490
$21,351
$18,072
$20,177
$18,376
$18,024
$18,482
$17,274
$17,254
$18,365
$18,160
$17,722
$18,359



Accounting Officer Il
Cadastral Technician Il
Appraiser Il

Cadastral Technician |l
Appraiser Il

Assessor's Technician |lI
Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Clerical Supervisor |l

Supervising Assessor's Tech

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Trainee
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser |

Assessor's Technician |l
Appraiser |

Assessor's Technician |l
Office Assistant IV
Assessor's Technician |l
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Trainee
Office Assistant IlI
Office Assistant IV
Appraiser Trainee
Clerical Supervisor |l

Clerical Supervisor |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$54,925
$54,893
$54,667
$54,620
$54,541
$54,435
$53,571
$52,655
$52,433
$51,788
$51,670
$51,546
$51,018
$50,234
$49,623
$49,024
$48,571
$48,545
$48,378
$48,240
$47,784
$47,507
$47,394
$44,723
$44,335
$43,445
$43,386
$43,127
$43,059
$42,508
$41,651
$41,522

$17,285
$18,418
$18,252
$18,019
$18,070
$17,497
$17,856
$17,719
$17,708
$17,790
$18,630
$17,361
$16,875
$17,405
$17,092
$17,585
$17,162
$16,187
$16,939
$16,330
$16,327
$16,973
$15,854
$16,476
$16,456
$11,800
$15,366
$15,206
$16,224
$14,920
$16,015
$15,999



Appraiser |

Supervising Data Entry
Operator

Assessor's Technician |
Assessor's Technician llI
Assessor's Technician Il
Office Assistant Il
Assessor's Technician |
Assessor's Technician Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Appraiser Trainee
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Data Entry Operator lll
Assessor's Technician Il
Appraiser llI

Office Assistant Il
Cadastral Technician |l
Assessor's Technician |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Clerical Supervisor |
Appraiser Trainee
Appraiser Trainee
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Imaging Specialist |
Appraiser Il

Office Assistant Il

Cadastral Technician |l

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$41,504
$41,281

$41,245
$41,220
$41,106
$41,029
$40,870
$40,691
$40,050
$39,957
$39,790
$39,035
$38,971
$38,740
$38,733
$37,353
$35,437
$35,381
$35,299
$34,480
$34,056
$33,211
$32,421
$32,281
$30,978
$27,151
$24,796
$24,764
$22,426
$21,262
$18,688

$15,097
$16,118

$14,865
$13,179
$15,161
$15,432
$14,961
$14,795
$14,981
$14,881
$14,128
$15,547
$15,332
$15,695
$15,156
$15,007
$11,872

$6,057
$13,673
$13,820
$13,394
$14,521
$12,837
$13,691
$12,984
$12,590
$12,725

$8,834

$1,960

$8,573

$5,780



Appraiser Trainee

Student Worker Il

Appraiser Trainee

Appraiser Trainee

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Student Worker Il

Office Assistant Il

Assessor's Technician |

Assessor's Technician |

Appraiser Trainee

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Assessor's Technician |
Data Entry Operator lll
Student Worker Il

Office Assistant Il

Assessor's Technician |l
Auditor-Appraiser Trainee

Assessor's Technician Il

Appraiser llI

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$15,619
$15,113
$14,645
$14,612
$14,301
$13,821
$11,566
$8,818
$8,723
$8,357
$6,182
$5,061
$4,704
$4,255
$4,241
$3,595
$2,401
$1,583
$342
$158

$4,792
$1,322
$4,792
$5,417
$0
$1,211
$2,554
$3,597
$3,596
$2,801
$541
$444
$1,612
$447
$369
$1,576
($55)
$549
$0

$0



