Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		Ventura County	Assessor	\$160,884	\$63,839
Chief Deputy Assessor		Ventura County	Assessor	\$152,114	\$36,381
Chief Deputy Assessor		Ventura County	Assessor	\$116,044	\$32,064
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$114,023	\$31,697
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$106,831	\$30,999
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$105,696	\$29,456
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$100,618	\$37,678
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$97,909	\$22,899
Principal Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$86,877	\$24,231
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$85,045	\$23,121
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$83,596	\$23,276
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$83,149	\$20,230
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$82,468	\$23,121
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$80,974	\$23,121
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$78,894	\$22,557
Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$78,365	\$21,709
Manager-Assessment Services		Ventura County	Assessor	\$77,349	\$25,783
Auditor-Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$76,239	\$21,849
Office Systems Coordinator IV		Ventura County	Assessor	\$76,038	\$21,910
Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$75,753	\$22,235
Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$75,455	\$21,445
Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$75,384	\$22,033
Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$75,171	\$21,495
Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$74,509	\$21,605
Auditor-Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$74,403	\$20,733
Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$74,035	\$27,235
Office Systems Coordinator IV		Ventura County	Assessor	\$73,864	\$23,291
Appraiser II		Ventura County	Assessor	\$73,735	\$20,805
Supervising Appraiser		Ventura County	Assessor	\$72,855	\$20,860
Auditor-Appraiser III		Ventura County	Assessor	\$72,402	\$21,871

Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$71,304	\$21,049
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$67,572	\$19,807
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$67,561	\$20,219
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$66,937	\$19,988
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$66,798	\$20,233
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$66,524	\$20,372
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$66,300	\$20,713
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$65,770	\$19,736
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$65,745	\$25,809
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$65,620	\$20,058
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$64,527	\$19,990
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$64,321	\$18,963
Administrative Assistant II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$63,325	\$19,650
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$61,846	\$18,717
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$61,404	\$19,423
Cadastral Technician IV	Ventura County	Assessor	\$61,093	\$18,776
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$60,442	\$18,816
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$58,542	\$20,058
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$58,524	\$18,399
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$58,472	\$18,490
Management Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	Assessor	\$58,339	\$21,351
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$57,327	\$18,072
Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$57,219	\$20,177
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$57,214	\$18,376
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$57,048	\$18,024
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$56,908	\$18,482
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$56,222	\$17,274
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$55,719	\$17,254
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$55,470	\$18,365
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$55,362	\$18,160
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$55,341	\$17,722
Auditor-Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$55,271	\$18,359

Accounting Officer II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,925	\$17,285
Cadastral Technician III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,893	\$18,418
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,667	\$18,252
Cadastral Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,620	\$18,019
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,541	\$18,070
Assessor's Technician III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$54,435	\$17,497
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$53,571	\$17,856
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$52,655	\$17,719
Clerical Supervisor II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$52,433	\$17,708
Supervising Assessor's Tech	Ventura County	Assessor	\$51,788	\$17,790
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$51,670	\$18,630
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$51,546	\$17,361
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$51,018	\$16,875
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$50,234	\$17,405
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$49,623	\$17,092
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$49,024	\$17,585
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$48,571	\$17,162
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$48,545	\$16,187
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$48,378	\$16,939
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$48,240	\$16,330
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$47,784	\$16,327
Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$47,507	\$16,973
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$47,394	\$15,854
Office Assistant IV	Ventura County	Assessor	\$44,723	\$16,476
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$44,335	\$16,456
Auditor-Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$43,445	\$11,800
Auditor-Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$43,386	\$15,366
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$43,127	\$15,206
Office Assistant IV	Ventura County	Assessor	\$43,059	\$16,224
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$42,508	\$14,920
Clerical Supervisor II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,651	\$16,015
Clerical Supervisor I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,522	\$15,999
	I	I		

Appraiser I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,504	\$15,097
Supervising Data Entry Operator	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,281	\$16,118
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,245	\$14,865
Assessor's Technician III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,220	\$13,179
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,106	\$15,161
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$41,029	\$15,432
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$40,870	\$14,961
Assessor's Technician III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$40,691	\$14,795
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$40,050	\$14,981
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$39,957	\$14,881
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$39,790	\$14,128
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$39,035	\$15,547
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$38,971	\$15,332
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$38,740	\$15,695
Data Entry Operator III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$38,733	\$15,156
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$37,353	\$15,007
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$35,437	\$11,872
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$35,381	\$6,057
Cadastral Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$35,299	\$13,673
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$34,480	\$13,820
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$34,056	\$13,394
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$33,211	\$14,521
Clerical Supervisor I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$32,421	\$12,837
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$32,281	\$13,691
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$30,978	\$12,984
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$27,151	\$12,590
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$24,796	\$12,725
Imaging Specialist I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$24,764	\$8,834
Appraiser II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$22,426	\$1,960
Office Assistant III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$21,262	\$8,573
Cadastral Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$18,688	\$5,780

Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$15,619	\$4,792
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$15,113	\$1,322
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$14,645	\$4,792
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$14,612	\$5,417
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Assessor	\$14,301	\$0
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$13,821	\$1,211
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$11,566	\$2,554
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$8,818	\$3,597
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$8,723	\$3,596
Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$8,357	\$2,801
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$6,182	\$541
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$5,061	\$444
Assessor's Technician I	Ventura County	Assessor	\$4,704	\$1,612
Data Entry Operator III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$4,255	\$447
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$4,241	\$369
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$3,595	\$1,576
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$2,401	(\$55)
Auditor-Appraiser Trainee	Ventura County	Assessor	\$1,583	\$549
Assessor's Technician II	Ventura County	Assessor	\$342	\$0
Appraiser III	Ventura County	Assessor	\$158	\$0